UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES RAVBEAU

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerl ik

(01520)

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at
Const at

152466-79
152466- 79
148369- 56
104030- 46
224054- 81
152466-79
209941- 33
224054- 81
152466-79
152466-79
152046- 47
226775- 86
309510- 80
152466- 79
309510- 80
307193-91
309510-80
209941- 33
224054- 81
226775- 86
209941- 33
209941- 33
309510-80
152466-79
104030- 46
104030- 46
152466-79
209941- 33
152046- 47
104030- 46
104030- 46
152466- 79
209941- 33
152466- 79
309510-80
209941- 33
152046- 47
305549-96
104030- 46
152466- 79
152466- 79
104030- 46
281823- 38
305549- 96
209941- 33
309510- 80
309510-80
118262-19
307193-91
281823- 38
152466-79
281823- 38
148369- 56
209941- 33
152046- 47
305549- 96
305549- 96
209941- 33
104030- 46
152466-79
281823- 38
118262- 19
148369- 56
310888-03

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEPREZ RAYMOND
VANDERBECK JEAN
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
JACQUES LAURENT
LETTELIER A ET O
COOSENVANS PATRI CK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
ADAM ANDRE

COOSEMANS PATRI CK
ROCH ROBERT
COOSEMANS CHRI STOPHE
LETTELIER A ET O
ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT
COOSEMANS PATRI CK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
RCOCH ROBERT

JACQUES LAURENT
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
ROCH ROBERT

JACQUES LAURENT
DONEUX EUGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VANDERBECK JEAN

LI BOUTON G R

DONEUX EUGENE

ROCH ROBERT
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
HENRY DOM NI QUE
ADAM ANDRE

LI BOUTON G- R

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LI BOUTON C-R

DEPREZ RAYMOND

ROCH ROBERT

JACQUES LAURENT
DONEUX EUGENE

DONEUX EUGENE

ROCH ROBERT
VANDERBECK JEAN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
LI BOUTON C-R

HENRY DOM NI QUE
DEPREZ RAYMOND
DUCHENNE ARTHUR

TOURI NN
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-

BEAUVEC
JODA GN
BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
TOURI NN
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-

OPPREBA
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-

GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-

GREZ- DO
BOSSUT-

BEAUVEC
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
JODA GN
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
BOSSUT-
OPPREBA
ROUX- M

JODA GN
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
THORENB
JODA GN
ROUX- M

BOSSUT-
ROUX- M

ARCHENN
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
JODA GN
JODA CN
GREZ- DO
OPPREBA
BOSSUT-
ROUX- M

THOREMB
ARCHENN
NODEBA

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
16 7 225919 BE
16 1 2 BE
6 6 224387 BE
13 11 225065 BE
7 3 232255 BE
16 5 3 BE
16 15 225775 BE
7 2 2 BE
16 16 4 BE
16 8 5 BE
5 4 221262 BE
6 5 231118 BE
35 30 231780 BE
16 11 6 BE
35 12 2 BE
5 3 231535 BE
35 4 3 BE
16 12 2 BE
7 7 3 BE
6 3 2 BE
16 5 3 BE
16 9 4 BE
35 6 4 BE
16 3 7 BE
13 1 2 BE
13 6 3 BE
16 2 8 BE
16 8 5 BE
5 2 2 BE
13 12 4 BE
13 8 5 BE
16 6 9 BE
16 6 6 BE
16 10 10 BE
35 27 5 BE
16 14 7 BE

5 5 3 BE
22 13 231557 BE
13 9 6 BE
16 15 11 BE
16 12 12 BE
13 4 7 BE
21 2 226868 BE
22 9 2 BE
16 1 8 BE
35 25 6 BE
35 31 7 BE
11 6 221289 BE

5 4 2 BE
21 19 2 BE
16 13 13 BE
21 21 3 BE

6 2 2 BE
16 7 9 BE

5 1 4 BE
22 18 3 BE
22 4 4 BE
16 13 10 BE
13 3 8 BE
16 4 14 BE
21 9 4 BE
11 4 2 BE

6 5 3 BE

6 2 229993 BE

109510018
106352419
113442920
113213920
200754419
113522620
112606817
120023718
101046520
113532820
105980419
113258720
105055719
113534020
112982620
112767920
113498117
112774020
200530619
113257620
112771720
105903419
105056419
113535320
105957619
113212120
113531320
108734918
109098918
112804920
112807220
113522120
105901519
113538520
105054419
112772020
105979519
114909720
112812820
113539420
113534420
112809620
109765615
112912620
109377316
115835618
113497217
113202320
112768620
109778315
113537820
150740012
106132419
112773920
109097718
114909520
600043319
105902319
112806920
113538620
105876619
113201120
113116417
211612519

Geneent

| G Afstand LD
Di stanc PA

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.
Vi tesse

Best at
Const at



OCoO~NOUIRWNE

148369- 56
104030- 46
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
226775- 86
152466-79
309510- 80
307193-91
209941- 33
226775- 86
209941- 33
152466-79
104030- 46
152466- 79
104030- 46
104030- 46
152466- 79
152466-79
209941- 33
305549-96
104030- 46
152466-79
152466- 79
104030- 46
305549- 96
118262- 19
307193-91
152466- 79
209941- 33

DEPREZ RAYMOND
VANDERBECK JEAN
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &

LETTELIER A ET O

Pl ERRE ROGER &

COOSENVANS PATRI CK

ADAM ANDRE
ROCH ROBERT

LETTELIER A ET O

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER &
VANDERBECK JEAN
Pl ERRE ROGER &
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
ROCH ROBERT
DONEUX EUGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN
Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
VANDERBECK JEAN
DONEUX EUGENE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER &
RCCH ROBERT

OCoO~NOOUITRWNE

Snel h.

209941- 33
152466- 79
152466- 79
307193-91
152466- 79
152046- 47
209941- 33
152466- 79
152466- 79
148369- 56
152046- 47
209941- 33
152466-79
152046- 47
209941- 33
209941- 33
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
152466- 79
152466-79
152466-79
209941- 33
148369- 56

ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER &
JACQUES LAURENT
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER &
Pl ERRE ROGER &
DEPREZ RAYMOND
JACQUES LAURENT
RCCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER &
JACQUES LAURENT
RCCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE
Pl ERRE ROGER
RCCH ROBERT
DEPREZ RAYMOND

&
&
&
ROGER &
&
&
&

966.
964.
926.
926.
921.
910.
906.
898.
895.
889.
889.
849.
805.
17.3824,0

Snel h.

~NOOUOITRAWNE

104030- 46
152046- 47
307193-91
104030- 46
104030- 46
152046- 47
104030- 46

VANDERBECK JEAN
JACQUES LAURENT
ADAM ANDRE

VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
JACQUES LAURENT
VANDERBECK JEAN

ARCHENN 1 1 224387 BE 113442920 16.15240
OPPREBA 11 9 225065 BE 113213920 16.16140
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 4 225919 BE 113522620 16. 17590
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 14 2 BE 101046520 16. 20290
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 6 3 BE 113532820 16.21310
TOURINN 6 5 231118 BE 113258720 16.27120
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 9 4 BE 113534020 16.22100
BEAUVEC 15 5 231780 BE 112982620 16.28050
JODOGN 2 1 231535 BE 112767920 16. 28040
GREZ-DO 7 5 225775 BE 112774020 16. 22500
TOURINN 6 3 2 BE 113257620 16. 28510
GREZ-DO 7 2 2 BE 112771720 16.23570
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 2 5 BE 113535320 16. 25560
OPPREBA 11 4 2 BE 113212120 16. 27050
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 1 6 BE 113531320 16.28020
OPPREBA 11 10 3 BE 112804920 16. 27230
OPPREBA 11 6 4 BE 112807220 16.28010
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 5 7 BE 113522120 16.29000
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 8 8 BE 113538520 16.29360
GREZ-DO 7 6 3 BE 112772020 16.30120
JODO GN 15 9 231557 BE 114909720 16. 36370
OPPREBA 11 7 5 BE 112812820 16. 30040
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 13 9 BE 113539420 16. 31520
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 10 10 BE 113534420 16.32080
OPPREBA 11 2 6 BE 112809620 16.31190
JODOGN 15 5 2 BE 112912620 16.39170
THOREMB 11 6 221289 BE 113202320 16. 29390
JODOGN 2 2 2 BE 112768620 16. 40400
DAVID BOSSUT- 14 11 11 BE 113537820 16. 35360
GREZ-DO 7 3 4 BE 112773920 16. 37340
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
75 JEUNES Amat eur s: 7 LACHER: 12. 40
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
GREZ-DO 14 11 225775 BE 113341521 16. 15460
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 20 225919 BE 112563921 16. 21020
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 14 2 BE 112564921 16.22150
JODOGN 7 1 231535 BE 113303121 16.30170
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 2 3 BE 112565521 16. 25560
CHAUMON 7 1 221262 BE 113280521 16.23420
GREZ-DO 14 12 2 BE 113340621 16.28400
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 12 4 BE 112562621 16.29090
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 7 5 BE 112564521 16. 31010
ARCHENN 6 1 224387 BE 113516021 16. 29550
CHAUMON 7 5 2 BE 113281921 16.28000
GREZ-DO 14 9 3 BE 113341921 16. 33350
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 1 6 BE 112560921 16. 34160
CHAUMON 7 4 3 BE 113282221 16. 38430
GREZ-DO 14 2 4 BE 113342221 16. 43400
GREZ- DO 14 13 5 BE 113340521 16. 44540
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 10 7 BE 112562121 16.48140
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 21 8 BE 112564821 16.49210
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 9 9 BE 112564321 16.51290
DAVI D BOSSUT- 24 22 10 BE 112564421 16.52090
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 5 11 BE 112560621 16.53530
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 15 12 BE 112562921 16. 54040
DAVID BOSSUT- 24 13 13 BE 112570421 17.05520
GREZ-DO 14 7 6 BE 113341321 17.20230
ARCHENN 6 4 2 BE 113516321 17.43530
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (01520)
90 VI EUX+YEARL Amat eur s: 8 LACHER: 12. 40
Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
OPPREBA 13 11 225065 BE 113213920 16. 16140
CHAUMON 5 4 221262 BE 105980419 16. 17240
JODOGN 5 3 231535 BE 112767920 16. 28040
OPPREBA 13 1 2 BE 105957619 16. 26580
OPPREBA 13 6 3 BE 113212120 16. 27050
CHAUMON 5 2 2 BE 109098918 16. 23260
OPPREBA 13 12 4 BE 112804920 16.27230

~NOUOITR~AWNE



8 104030- 46
9 152046- 47
305549- 96
104030- 46
104030- 46
281823- 38
305549- 96
118262-19
307193-91
281823- 38
281823- 38
152046- 47
305549- 96
305549- 96
104030- 46
281823- 38
118262-19
281823- 38
307193-91
103584- 85
103584- 85
118262-19
281823- 38

VANDERBECK JEAN
JACQUES LAURENT
DONEUX EUCGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
LI BOUTON G- R
DONEUX EUGENE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
ADAM ANDRE

LI BOUTON C-R

LI BOUTON C-R
JACQUES LAURENT
DONEUX EUGENE
DONEUX EUGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN
LI BOUTON C-R
HENRY DOM NI QUE
LI BOUTON G- R
ADAM ANDRE

PARMENTI ER JULES
PARMENTI ER JULES

HENRY DOM NI QUE
LI BOUTON C-R

OPPREBA
CHAUMON
JODA GN
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
ROUX- M
JODA GN
THORENB
JODA GN
ROUX- M
ROUX- M
CHAUMON
JODA CGN
JODO GN
OPPREBA
ROUX- M
THORENB
ROUX- M
JODA GN
JAUCHE
JAUCHE
THORENMB

8 5
5 3
13 231557
9 6
4 7
2 226868
9 2
6 221289
4 2
19 2
21 3
1 4
18 3
4 4
3 8
9 4
4 2
6 5
1 3
4 229660
3 2
1 3
14 6

112807220
105979519
114909720
112812820
112809620
109765615
112912620
113202320
112768620
109778315
150740012
109097718
114909520
600043319
112806920
105876619
113201120
105857019
109207916
108898318
105920519
113201920
107533514

987.
979.
978.

Geneent
Local it

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

1 104030-46
2 307193-91
3 104030- 46
4 104030- 46
5 104030- 46
6 305549- 96
7 104030- 46
8 104030- 46
9 305549-96
118262- 19
307193-91
305549- 96
104030- 46
118262-19

VANDERBECK JEAN
ADAM ANDRE
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
DONEUX EUCGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN
VANDERBECK JEAN
DONEUX EUCGENE
HENRY DOM NI QUE
ADAM ANDRE
DONEUX EUCGENE
VANDERBECK JEAN
HENRY DOM NI QUE

OPPREBA
JODO GN
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
JODA GN
OPPREBA
OPPREBA
JODA GN
THOREMB
JODO GN
JODA GN
OPPREBA
THORENMB

225065
231535
2
3

4
231557

113213920
112767920
113212120
112804920
112807220
114909720
112812820
112809620
112912620
113202320
112768620
114909520
112806920
113201120

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1 307193-91
2 152046- 47
3 152046- 47
4 152046-47
5 152046- 47

ADAM ANDRE

JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT
JACQUES LAURENT

231535
221262

113303121
113280521
113281921
113282221
113280821

16. 30170
16. 23420
16. 28000
16. 38430
18. 18530

1005. 4353
989. 1015
970. 4474
926. 8812

18.1718, 3



